FORNECEDOR MARCA TIPO TENSÃO MODELO
CÒDIGO DE
BARRAS
POTÊNCIA
DECLARADA
( W )
FLUXO
LUMINOSO

VELA 0043168200561 25,0 210,0 8,4 G 750
VELA 0043168200592 40,0 340,0 8,5 G 750
VELA 0043168200585 40,0 410,0 10,3 G 750
BOLINHA 7891140486594 25,0 165,0 6,6 G 1000
BOLINHA 7891140486631 25,0 170,0 6,8 G 1000
BOLINHA 7891140486600 40,0 280,0 7,0 G 1000
BOLINHA 7891140486648 40,0 340,0 8,5 G 1000
GELADEIRA/FOGÃO 7891140001834 40,0 340,0 8,5 G 1000
BOLINHA 0043168477772 15,0 72,0 4,8 C 1000
VELA 0043168393294 25,0 145,0 5,8 G 1000
VELA 0043168393331 25,0 170,0 6,8 G 1000
VELA 0043168393300 40,0 280,0 7,0 G 1000
VELA 0043168393348 40,0 340,0 8,5 G 1000
VELA 0043168393317 60,0 495,0 8,3 G 1000
VELA 0043168393355 60,0 620,0 10,3 G 1000
VB-CL-127V60-BR 7894400002138 60,0 750,0 12,5 G 750
VB-AG-127V60-BR 7894400002152 60,0 740,0 12,3 G 750
VB-AG-220V25-BR 7790807122359 25,0 194,0 7,8 G 1000
VB-CL-220V40-BR 7790807123189 40,0 362,0 9,1 G 1000
VB-AG-220V40-BR 8711500056467 40,0 326,0 8,2 G 1000
VB-CL-220V60-BR 7894400002145 60,0 730,0 12,2 G 1000
VB-AG-220V60-BR 7801150015783 60,0 680,0 11,3 G 1000
VL-CL-127V25-BR 7894400002053 25,0 255,0 10,2 G 750
VL-AG-127V25-BR 7894400002077 25,0 255,0 10,2 G 750
VL-CL-127V40-BR 7894400002091 40,0 480,0 12,0 G 1000
VL-AG-127V40-BR 7894400002114 40,0 480,0 12,0 G 1000
VL-CL-220V25-BR 7894400002060 25,0 205,0 8,2 G 1000
VL-AG-220V25-BR 8711500120441 25,0 205,0 8,2 G 1000
VL-CL-220V40-BR 8711500120403 40,0 395,0 9,9 G 1000
VL-AG-220V40-BR 8711500120465 40,0 395,0 9,9 G 1000
VL-AG-220V60-BR 8711500120472 60,0 595,0 9,9 G 1000
LU-CL-127V25-BR 7894400002176 25,0 205,0 8,2 G 750
LU-AG-127V25-BR 7894400002190 25,0 200,0 8,0 G 750
LU-CL-127V40-BR 7894400002213 40,0 460,0 11,5 G 750
LU-AG-127V40-BR 7894400002237 40,0 380,0 9,5 G 750
LU-CL-220V25-BR 8711500011855 25,0 205,0 8,2 G 1000
LU-AG-220V25-BR 8711500012005 25,0 185,0 7,4 G 1000
LU-CL-220V40-BR 8711500011886 40,0 395,0 9,9 G 1000
LU-AG-220V40-BR 8711500011220 40,0 355,0 8,9 G 1000
LU-CL-220V60-BR 8711500067029 60,0 660,0 11,0 G 1000
LU-AG-220V60-BR 8711500033215 60,0 595,0 9,9 G 1000
127V GEL-FOG-127V40BR 7894400001841 40,0 400,0 10,0 G 750
220V GEL-FOG-220V40BR 7894400001858 40,0 330,0 8,3 G 1000
BOLA CLARA E27 7898292510696 40,0 410,0 10,3 G 750
VELA CLARA E27 7898292510252 40,0 410,0 10,3 G 750